
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

4 6 11 55

1 2 3 5 7 (8) (9) (10) 15

2 5 8 55

1 3 4 6 7 15

1 3 6 NS

2 4 5 7 NS

2 5 11 55

1 3 4 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 15

1 2 3 6 8 (10) (12) (13) 20

4 5 7 9 11 36

1 2 3 4 6 (9) (10) (11) 15

5 7 8 12 55

1 2 3 5 8 (9) (13) (14) 19

4 6 7 10 11 (12) (15) (16) 38

1 2 3 5 8 15

4 6 7 9 55

2 3 4 7 9 25

1 5 6 8 10 (11) (12) (13) 30

4 5 6 12 55

1 2 3 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 15

Place Time

1        Var 12:49

2        Var 13:05

3        Var 13:06

4        Var 13:13

5        Var 13:23

6        Var 13:23

7        Var 13:29

8        Var 13:42

9        Var 13:47

10      Var 13:53

11      Var 13:54

12      Var 13:56

13      Var 14:04

14      Var 14:12

15      Var 14:25

16      Var 14:44

17      Var 14:48

18      Var 14:57

19      Var 15:00

ELCO

Donegal

Lebanon

Donegal

Team

Benzel, Jarhett

Adams, Klayton

Shiner, Isaiah

Gross, Gianluca

Name

Zern, Noah  v

Klick, Derin

Spitler, Craig

Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Cedar Crest, ELCO, Lebanon, and Donegal

Northern Lebanon

ELCO

at Northern Lebanon High School

10/11/2011         2.1 mile course

Northern Lebanon

Cedar Crest

Varsity Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Kramer, Ken

Regnell, Lucas

Raihl, Dylan

Antal, Josh

Rich, Ben

Smith, Hayden  v

CC

ELCO

D

D

Leb

NL

CC

Harnish, Jared

Clarkson, Grant

Hentz, Matthew

Miller, Zach  v

Deysher, David

Burkholder, Austin  v

ELCO

Leb

Leb

CC

D

Northern Lebanon

Lebanon

Cedar Crest

ELCO

Northern Lebanon

Donegal

Cedar Crest

Lebanon

ELCO

Lebanon

Cedar Crest

Donegal

CC

CC

CC

D

ELCO

NL

ELCO

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Cedar Crest, ELCO, Lebanon, and Donegal

at Northern Lebanon High School

10/11/2011         2.1 mile course

Varsity Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

20      Var 15:05

21      Var 15:19

22      Var 15:32

23      Var 15:33

24      Var 15:41

25      JV 15:44

26      Var 15:45

27      JV 15:58

28      JV 16:15

29      JV 16:15

30      Var 16:17

31      JV 16:22

32      JV 17:03

33      Var 17:57

34      JV 19:08

35      JV 19:56

36      Var 20:16

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

Zurick, Aaron

Jimenez, Allan  v

Miller, Nick  v

Cruise, Jesse

Kosko, Colin

Wampler, Lucas

Schiavone, Chris  v

Funk, Tim

Kelly, Chris

Brightbill, Christian

Rinehart, Bryce

Schwalm, Tristan

St Denis, Andrew

Popson, Chris

Aldridge, Matthew

Sheetz, Will

Wike, Blake

ELCO

D

D

CC

CC

CC

D

CC

CC

CC

D

CC

D

NL

CC

CC

Leb
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